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6,7-Dimethoxy-1,2,3,4-tetrahydroisoquinoline

1745-07-9

L2216371
D167918

175548

Room temperature

Limit Values

97-100 (%)

White Solid

Conforms to Structure

Result

99.61800 %

White Solid

Conforms to Structure

Phone: +1(833) 552-7181 Email: QualityAssurance@aladdinsci.com Website: https://www.aladdinsci.com/

Page:1/1



	Certificate of Analysis

